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2025 Law Enforcement Training Council Meetings 

All meetings of the Law Enforcement Training Council begin at 10:00 a.m. in the 

main conference room at 5400 Broad River Road, Columbia, SC 29210. 

Quarterly Meetings – Full business meetings 

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 

Wednesday, July 23, 2025 

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 

 

Monthly Meetings – Discussion of certification issues only, unless otherwise 

noted on Agenda 

 

Monday, February 24, 2025 

Monday, March 17, 2025 

Monday, May 19, 2025 

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 

Monday, August 18, 2025 

Monday, September 15, 2025 

Monday, November 17, 2025 

Monday, December 15, 2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


